
多用途气动胶管 HR型
PX-028

Feature：
    The surface of the hose is smoothly processed, not easy to hook, and 

has better operability
Ultra-light weight, soft and handy, easy to use, better operability
Excellent cold resistance, soft in winter, better operability
Soft, the hose is not easy to bounce, the sole of the foot is safe
Most suitable for mobile pneumatic tools (impact wrenches, 
pneumatic screwdrivers, etc.)
Comply with RoHS2 revised regulations, safe and secure

特征：
  胶管表面带平滑加工，不易勾挂，操作性更佳
重量超轻、柔软顺手，使用方便，操作性更佳
耐寒性优异，冬天也很柔软，操作性更佳
柔软，胶管不易弹起，脚底安全
最适用于移动式气动工具(冲击扳手、气动螺丝刀等)
符合RoHS2修正规制，安全放心

优点：
  柔软
重量轻
不易挂钩
泵送用

Advantages：
soft
Light weight
Not easy to hook up
For pumping

产品编码
No.

 内径
in                           mm

外径
mm

使用压力 标准长度
m

最小弯曲半径
mm

PX-028-6R/B/G
PX-028-8R/B/G

PX-028-11G
PX-028-13G

1/4"
3/8"

7/16"
17/32"

6.3
8.3
11

13.7

10
12.5

16
20.5

0~1.5
0~1.5
0~1.5
0~1.5

100
100
100
60

标准长度重量
kg/卷Mpa

6.0
6.0

14.0
13.8

40
40
55
65

颜色

红色、蓝色、绿色
红色、蓝色、绿色

绿色
绿色
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技术参数：
主材质：特殊聚氨酯树脂
加强材料：聚酯丝
包装：HR-6R/B/G、8R/B/G、11G、13G：筒卷
工作温度：-20℃至+60℃

Technical description：
Main material: special polyurethane resin
Reinforcing material: polyester silk
Packing: HR-6R/B/G, 8R/B/G, 11G, 13G: roll
Working temperature: -20℃ to +60℃


