多用途气动胶管 HR型

PX-028



特征:

- 胶管表面带平滑加工,不易勾挂,操作性更佳
- 重量超轻、柔软顺手,使用方便,操作性更佳
- 耐寒性优异,冬天也很柔软,操作性更佳
- 柔软,胶管不易弹起,脚底安全
- 最适用于移动式气动工具(冲击扳手、气动螺丝刀等)
- 符合RoHS2修正规制,安全放心

技术参数:

- 主材质: 特殊聚氨酯树脂
- 加强材料: 聚酯丝
- 包装: HR-6R/B/G、8R/B/G、11G、13G: 筒卷
- 工作温度: -20°C至+60°C

优点:

- 柔软
- 重量轻
- 不易挂钩
- 泵送用

Feature:

 The surface of the hose is smoothly processed, not easy to hook, and has better operability

网址: www.360hose.com

- Ultra-light weight, soft and handy, easy to use, better operability
- Excellent cold resistance, soft in winter, better operability
- Soft, the hose is not easy to bounce, the sole of the foot is safe
- Most suitable for mobile pneumatic tools (impact wrenches, pneumatic screwdrivers, etc.)
- Comply with RoHS2 revised regulations, safe and secure

Technical description:

- Main material: special polyurethane resin
- Reinforcing material: polyester silk
- Packing: HR-6R/B/G, 8R/B/G, 11G, 13G: roll
- Working temperature: -20 °C to +60 °C

Advantages:

- soft
- Light weight
- Not easy to hook up
- For pumping

多用途气动胶管 HR型 PX-028								
产品编码		内径	外径	使用压力	标准长度重量	标准长度	最小弯曲半径	颜色
No.	in	mm	mm	Мра	kg/卷	m	mm	
PX-028-6R/B/G	1/4"	6.3	10	0~1.5	6.0	100	40	红色、蓝色、绿色
PX-028-8R/B/G	3/8"	8.3	12.5	0~1.5	6.0	100	40	红色、蓝色、绿色
PX-028-11G	7/16"	11	16	0~1.5	14.0	100	55	绿色
PX-028-13G	17/32"	13.7	20.5	0~1.5	13.8	60	65	绿色



服务热线: 400-670-6580